Content trackers impacting requests in the CRS

Content Managers Advisory Group

Exported on 05/17/2017



Content Managers Advisory Group - Content trackers impacting requests in the CRS

1 Table of Contents

L T A e Of CONEONES cettieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesessesnnnnnsaesesssssnssnnnsssseessssenssnnnnnnneeees 2

Table of Contents - 2



Content Managers Advisory Group - Content trackers impacting requests in the CRS

The table below only shows those content trackers which are holding up requests that are in the following
statuses:

+ Accepted

+ InInception

« In Elaboration

+ In Combined Inception/Elaboration (Nil)
In Fast Track (Nil)

Content Tracker ID = Tracker Status Component(s)
Clinical Finding: Other , Devices
IHTSDO-104 Accepted 12 5 107 112 Project
Procedure: Surgical Procedure ,
IHTSDO-175 Accepted 85 69 16 85 Qualifier Value
IHTSDO-504 Accepted 38 19 19 38 Procedure: Surgical Procedure
IHTSDO-141 Accepted 29 28 1 29 Clinical Finding: Cardiovascular
Procedures: Education and
IHTSDO-162 Accepted 27 25 2 27 Counselling
IHTSDO-848 Accepted 24 23 1 24 Clinical Finding: Other
Clinical Finding: Sub Hierarchy
IHTSDO-421 Accepted 20 20 0 20 Review, (3)
IHTSDO-396 Accepted 19 19 0 19 Pathology , Specimen
Concept Modeling, Attributes and
IHTSDO-216 Accepted 17 2 15 17 Values
IHTSDO-707 Accepted 14 6 8 14 Editorial Issues
IHTSDO-775 Accepted 12 19 2 12 Administrative Content
IHTSDO-389 Accepted 9 8 1 2]
IHTSDO-608 Accepted 8 8 0 8
IHTSDO-525 Accepted 6 6 0 6
IHTSDO-971 Accepted 5 5 0 5
IHTSDO-195 Accepted 4 4 0 4
IHTSDO-356 Accepted 4 3 1 4
IHTSDO-47 Accepted 3 3 0 3
IHTSDO-827 Accepted 2 2 0 2
IHTSDO-949 Accepted 2 2 0 2
IHTSDO-975 Accepted 2 2 0 2
IHTSDO-1002 Accepted 1 1 0 1
IHTSDO-335 Accepted 1 1 0 1
IHTSDO-551 Accepted 1 1 0 1
IHTSDO-557 Accepted 1 1 0 1
Content Tracker ID = Tracker Status Y _CRS Tickets =~ Open Y Closed = L=l Component(s)
Procedures: Interventions, Plans
IHTSDO-350 In Inception 50 49 1 50 and Goals
IHTSDO-700 In Inception 50 16 34 50 Procedure: Surgical Procedure
IHTSDO-718 In Inception 35 12 23 35 XwithY
IHTSDO-295 In Inception 1 1 0 1

Table of Contents - 3



Content Tracker ID = Tracker Status

IHTSDO-337

IHTSDO-132
IHTSDO-565
IHTSDO-434
IHTSDO-376

IHTSDO-145
IHTSDO-422
IHTSDO-303
IHTSDO-538
IHTSDO-761

In Elaboration

In Elaboration
In Elaboration
In Elaboration
In Elaboration

In Elaboration
In Elaboration
In Elaboration
In Elaboration
In Elaboration

Y _CRS Tickets

Content Managers Advisory Group - Content trackers impacting requests in the CRS

386

29
29
28
18

[ =]

= Open

Y Closed = RG]l

28

16
13
27
18

— = W Y =

366

13
16

o O O O W

386

29
29
28
18

16
6

3
1
1

Component(s)

Items awaiting Pre-coordination
Roadmap Decisions

Items awaiting Pre-coordination
Roadmap Decisions

Observable Entity
Anesthesia

Procedures: Interventions, Plans and
Goals

Table of Contents - 4



	Table of Contents

