## Content trackers impacting requests in the CRS Content Managers Advisory Group Exported on 05/17/2017

## 1 Table of Contents

1 Table of Contents	~
	<i>L</i>

The table below only shows those content trackers which are holding up requests that are in the following statuses:

- Accepted
- In Inception
- In Elaboration
- In Combined Inception/Elaboration (Nil)
- In Fast Track (Nil)

Content Tracker ID =	Tracker Status	CRS Tickets 😑	Open T	Closed <del>▼</del>	Total	Component(s)
IHTSDO-104	Accepted	112	5	107	112	Clinical Finding: Other , Devices Project
IHTSDO-175	Accepted	85	69	16	85	Procedure: Surgical Procedure, Qualifier Value
IHTSDO-504	Accepted	38	19	19	38	Procedure: Surgical Procedure
IHTSDO-141	Accepted	29	28	1	29	Clinical Finding: Cardiovascular
IHTSDO-162	Accepted	27	25	2	27	Procedures: Education and Counselling
IHTSDO-848	Accepted	24	23	1	24	Clinical Finding: Other
IHTSDO-421	Accepted	20	20	0	20	Clinical Finding: Sub Hierarchy Review , (3)
IHTSDO-396	Accepted	19	19	0	19	Pathology , Specimen
IHTSDO-216	Accepted	17	2	15	17	Concept Modeling, Attributes and Values
IHTSDO-707	Accepted	14	6	8	14	Editorial Issues
IHTSDO-775	Accepted	12	10	2	12	Administrative Content
IHTSDO-389	Accepted	9	8	1	9	
IHTSDO-608	Accepted	8	8	0	8	
IHTSDO-525	Accepted	6	6	0	6	
IHTSDO-971	Accepted	5	5	0	5	
IHTSDO-195	Accepted	4	4	0	4	
IHTSDO-356	Accepted	4	3	1	4	
IHTSDO-47	Accepted	3	3	0	3	
IHTSDO-827	Accepted	2	2	0	2	
IHTSDO-949	Accepted	2	2	0	2	
IHTSDO-975	Accepted	2	2	0	2	
IHTSDO-1002	Accepted	1	1	0	1	
IHTSDO-335	Accepted	1	1	0	1	
IHTSDO-551	Accepted	1	1	0	1	
IHTSDO-557	Accepted	1	1	0	1	

Content Tracker ID =	Tracker Status	CRS Tickets 🔻	Open T	Closed =	Total	Component(s)
IHTSDO-350	In Inception	50	49	1	50	Procedures: Interventions, Plans and Goals
IHTSDO-700	In Inception	50	16	34	50	Procedure: Surgical Procedure
IHTSDO-718	In Inception	35	12	23	35	X with Y
IHTSDO-295	In Inception	1	1	0	1	

Content Tracker ID =	Tracker Status	CRS Tickets 🔻	Open T	Closed =	Total	Component(s)
IHTSDO-337	In Elaboration	386	20	366	386	Items awaiting Pre-coordination Roadmap Decisions
IHTSDO-132	In Elaboration	29	16	13	29	Items awaiting Pre-coordination Roadmap Decisions
IHTSDO-565	In Elaboration	29	13	16	29	
IHTSDO-434	In Elaboration	28	27	1	28	Observable Entity
IHTSDO-376	In Elaboration	18	18	0	18	Anesthesia
IHTSDO-145	In Elaboration	16	11	5	16	Procedures: Interventions, Plans and Goals
IHTSDO-422	In Elaboration	6	6	0	6	
IHTSDO-303	In Elaboration	3	3	0	3	
IHTSDO-538	In Elaboration	1	1	0	1	
IHTSDO-761	In Elaboration	1	1	0	1	